
AV ANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AI CTE, Pennanently Affi liated to JNTU GV, Vizinagaram, 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2(f) &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) 

Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-5 31113 

Details of Department wise Student Participated in Certificate Courses Dt:20/03/2024 

I 

s ~'io Department 

' 
i Computer Science 

---
and 

2 
Engineering 

3 CSM&CSD 

~ CSM 

5 
,----_ Electronics and 

6 Communication 
---

7 
Engineering 

8 Electrical and 
~-

Electronics 
9 

Engineering 

10 Mechanical 
>----

11 Engineering 

12 .___ Master of Business 

13 Administration 

(\y~AJJ~ ,' 
COORD~ ATOR 

Name of the Certificate programs 

Block Chain Technology 

Artificial intelligence 

Machine Learning And Deep Learning 

Advanced Python 

Microcontroller Programming 

FPGA Programming .... 
Introduction to IoT 

Hybrid Electric Vehicles : Trends and Technology 

Automation And Jot In Electrical Systems 

ANSYS Mechanical Workbench 

Non-Destructive Techniques In Manufacturing Industries 

Business Analytics 

Mobile Marketing 

Number of 

Duration of 
Number of 

Students 
students 

course 

6 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

6 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 ~ays 

6 Days 

5 Days 

participated 
Participated from 

Department 

180 

133 
441 

92 

36 

10 1 

81 285 

103 

83 

138 
55 

107 
158 

51 

72 

47 119 

p~ 

Avanthl Institute of Engg. & Technology 
Tamaram, Mar<avcJ rapalem Md., 
I\ ' ' . • ... . 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

