

AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV, Vizinagaram, ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2(f) &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531113

Details of Department wise Student Participated in Certificate Courses

Dt:20/03/2024

S.No	Department	Name of the Certificate programs	Duration of course	Number of students participated	Number of Students Participated from Department
1	Computer Science	Block Chain Technology	6 Days	180	
2	and Engineering	Artificial Intelligence	5 Days	133	441
3	CSM&CSD	Machine Learning And Deep Learning	5 Days	92	
4	CSM	Advanced Python	5 Days	36	
5		Microcontroller Programming	5 Days	101	
6	Electronics and Communication	FPGA Programming	5 Days	81	285
7	Engineering	Introduction to IoT	5 Days	103	
8	Electrical and	Hybrid Electric Vehicles : Trends and Technology	6 Days	83	
9	Electronics Engineering	Automation And Iot In Electrical Systems	5 Days	55	138
10	Mechanical	ANSYS Mechanical Workbench	5 Days	107	158
11	Engineering	Non-Destructive Techniques In Manufacturing Industries	5 Days	51	
12	Master of Business	Business Analytics	6 Days	72	
13	Administration	Mobile Marketing	5 Days	47	119

COORDNATOR

Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Technology Tamaram, Makavarapalem Md., Amel in all mi